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Стіл «Практик»

Desk «Praktik»

Д-830, Ш-600, В-750(1450), мм.

Інструкція збірки
Assembly instruction

L-830, W-600, H-750(1450), mm.
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Практик/Praktik
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х32№ довжина(мм)
length(mm)

ширина(мм)
width(mm)

кількість 
quantity

1. 730** 450 1

2. 730** 450 1

3. 830** 600** 1

4. 768** 150 1

5. 768** 150 1

6. 742* 350 1

7. 160** 200* 1

8. 700** 200* 1

9 564** 200* 1

10 250** 80 1

11 250** 200 2

12 768** 200 1

13 450* 200** 1
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Практик/Praktik

2.
B2

1х

B

х12

13

2

5

4

1



5

3.
B2

1х

B

х2

12

9



6

Практик/Praktik

4. B2

1х

B

х14

7

11

11

10

8



7

5.
B2

1х

B

х4

B1

х30

L3 L=350мм

х1

3,5х16D

х4

D

3

6



8

Практик/Praktik

SAVE
LABEL


